



\$~R5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 356/2006

N.K. RAJGARHIA

..... Appellant

Through : None.

versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

31.07.2019

No one is present on behalf of either of the parties.

Let the matter remain on the Regular Board.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J.

JULY 31, 2019/uj