

\$~Regular-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 356/2006

N.K.RAJGARHIA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr.Ashok Kumar Jain, Mr.Amit
Kagera, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **27.11.2019**

The learned counsel for the respondent is indisposed today.

As requested, list on 09.12.2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

NOVEMBER 27, 2019

DU