

\$~Regular-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 356/2006
N.K.RAJGARHIA

..... Appellant

Through : None.

versus

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

09.12.2019

The matter to remain on board.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

DECEMBER 09, 2019

DU